Z36-HK
Super Speed
Refrigerated Centrifuge
Z 36 HK
6
x
25
0

Volume
Part No. :
  175 / 225 ml
C0175 / C0225
Acceleration in s: 123/511
Deceleration in s: 84/1,334
Max. speed: 20,000 rpm
Max. RCF: 41,137 xg
Max. radius: 9.2 cm
Max. Ø: 38 mm
Temp. at max. speed: 17°C
Angle rotor 4 x 85 ml
Angle: 30°
Tube rackOrder No.: Ø (mm) Length (min./max.):
without Adapter 1 x 85 ml 11338
Z326-85-A50R 1 x 50 ml 29 105
Z326-85-A50 1 x 50 ml conical 29 116
Z326-85-A30 1 x 30 ml 90/10325
Z326-85-A15R 1 x 15 ml 103/11017
Z326-85-A15 120171 x 15 ml conical
Order No.:
Z326-0485
Acceleration in s: 86/740
Deceleration in s: 107/1,801

Max. speed: 30,000 rpm
Max. RCF: 65,395 xg
Max. radius: 6.5 cm
Max. Ø: 11 mm
Temp. at max. speed: 6°C
Order No.: Ø (mm) Length (min./max.):
without Adapter 95/11529
Z326-50-A30 25
Z326-50-B15R 17
Tube rack
1 x 50 ml
1 x 30
1 x 15 ml
92/95
100/105
Z326-50-A15R 171 x 15 ml conical* 120
*only without rotor lid
Angle rotor 6 x 50 ml (round)
Angle: 26°
Angle rotor 20 x 10 ml